
 2021-2022 BPMS Clubs + Intramurals   

 

   
 

Club Name Sponsor(s) Email Approximate 
start date 

Meeting day/time Schoology Code 

After School 
Tutoring* 

Wright awright@troy.k12.mi.us 
 

October 4th Tuesday & Thursday 
2:45 – 3:45  

 

Boulan Broadway 
Broncos - B3 
(Theatre/Drama 
Troupe) 

Dodge Mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us September Wednesdays 
2:45-3:45 

2CW8-RN49-QVHG6 

Connectors Club Luther 
Dodge 

MLuther@troy.k12.mi.us 
Mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us 

September Every other Monday 
2:45-3:30 

8V5B-VMXQ-ZRZK8 

Diversity Club Afana Aafana@troy.k12.mi.us October 2nd/4th Mondays 

2:45-3:45 

2STQ-SJ44-H9SQ8 

Knitting Club Smith jrsmith@troy.k12.mi.us September Alternating 
Thursdays 2:45-3:45 

W6NF-BJHT-MR9VK 

Euchre Reynolds Nreynolds@troy.k12.mi.us November Wednesday 2:45-
3:45 

TRPWR-56GJ9 

Exploravision      

Forensics Dodge mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us October Wednesdays 
2:45-3:45 

ZBR8X-ZN6JZ 

French Club Laitinen alaitinen@troy.k12.mi.us September TBD 
2 meetings per 

month 
(may need to split 

into A and B groups 
if too popular) 

GMPR-WDND-
6Z3F9 

Model UN Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us November TBD RH5B-9JN2-4TTPM 

Math Team Martin mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us Testing on Oct 
11 and Oct 12 

Team Mtgs on Mon. 
starting Oct 25 

G7MR-C45N-T4S8S 
(Schoology course) 

Media Club* Parmar DParmar@troy.k12.mi.us September Mornings7:30-7:45  
Peer Mentors* O’Neill/Karaszewski aoneill@troy.k12.mi.us 

Ckaraszewski@troy.k12.mi.u
s 

September As Needed  

          

Quiz Bowl Gilbert tgilbert@troy.k12.mi.us November TBD  

Science Fair Afana/Reynolds aafana@troy.k12.mi.us 
nreynolds@troy.k12.mi.us 

October 7-
March 22 

 Tuesdays 
2:45-3:45 

R5RS-XRHC-KWHJF 

Science Olympiad    TBD by parent 
coaches 

 

S.T.A.N.D. Smith/Ritter Jrsmith@troy.k12.mi.us 

Sritter@troy.k12.mi.us 

 Alternating 
Thursdays  
2:45-3:45 

 

      
Stock Market Game 
Club 

Martin mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us Jan 25-Mar 29 Tuesdays 
2:45-3:30 

MS53-GDKW-
RD98X 

Student Council* Meno/Rock Kford@troy.k12.mi.us 
Krock@troy.k12.mi.us 

TBD TBD  

Variety Show* Dodge/Galbraith mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us 
jgalbraith@troy.k12.mi.us 

Auditions Due 
Nov 

November  

Word Masters Laitinen Alaitinen@troy.k12.mi.us October TBD  

Young Activists Galbraith Jgalbraith@troy.k12.mi.us September TBD  
IM Boys’ Basketball  Williamson/Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us 

 
December TBD QQDXX-TG53X 

IM Cross Country  Martin/Bard/Berger mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us 
Ebard@troy.k12.mi.us 

eberger@troy.k12.mi.us 

Sept 14-Oct 21 T, Th 
2:45 – 3:30 

QKH3-P8X3-2DQ5H 

IM Girls’ Basketball Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us September TBD 75HN-J3KF-NV558 
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 2021-2022 BPMS Clubs + Intramurals   

 

   
 

IM Track  Williamson 
Ritter 

dwilliamson@troy.k12.mi.us
Sritter@troy.k12.mi.us 

April Monday - Thursday 
 

 

IM Volleyball  TBD  January TBD  
IM Wrestling  TBD  February Monday – Friday 

after school @ THS 
 

IM Tennis TBD     

*Pay to Participate not required for these clubs.    Pay to Participate: $50 one-time fee using Pay Schools  
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